
 

 
8th Grade Boys Basketball – 2026 

  

8th Grade Mazz Blue​ ​  Coach: Bob Noel 
Day Date Opponent Time Location 

Fri. Jan. 16 Jefferson 4:00 p.m. @ Jefferson 

Fri. Jan. 23 Mazzuchelli Gold 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Tues. Jan. 27 Drexler Black 4:00 p.m. @ Drexler (Farley) 

Thurs.  Jan. 29 Seton Catholic 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Tues.  Feb. 3 Washington Blue 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Wed.  Feb. 4 Dream Academy 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Tues. Feb. 10 Drexler Red 4:00 p.m. @ Drexler (Farley) 

Thurs. Feb. 12 Roosevelt Silver 4:00 p.m. @ Roosevelt 

Thurs. Feb. 19 Roosevelt Black 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Mon. Feb. 23 Washington White 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Wed. Feb. 25 Roosevelt Silver 4:00 p.m. @ Roosevelt 
 

A/B switch day is Monday, February 9th  
 
 
 
 

 

[updated 12-15-25] 



 

 

8th Grade Boys Basketball – 2026 
  

8th Grade Mazz Gold​ ​  Coach: Matt Pfiffner 
Day Date Opponent Time Location 

Thurs. Jan. 15 Roosevelt Purple 4:00 p.m. @ Roosevelt 

Thurs. Jan. 22 Jefferson 4:00 p.m. @ Jefferson 

Fri. Jan. 23 Mazzuchelli Blue 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Mon.  Jan. 26 Seton Catholic 4:00 p.m. @ Seton (Farley) 

Fri. Jan. 30 Drexler Red 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Mon.  Feb. 2 Roosevelt Silver 4:00 p.m. @ Roosevelt 

Thurs.  Feb. 5 Roosevelt Black 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Mon. Feb. 9 Seton Catholic 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Wed.  Feb. 11 Dream Academy 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Tues. Feb. 17 Washington Blue 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Wed. Feb. 18 Washington White 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Fri. Feb. 20 Drexler Black 4:00 p.m. @ Drexler (Farley) 

 
A/B switch day is Monday, February 9th  

 
 

 
[updated 12-15-25] 



 

 
7th Grade Boys Basketball – 2026 

  

7th Grade Mazz Blue​ ​  Coach: Bob Reilly 
Day Date Opponent Time Location 

Fri. Jan. 16 Jefferson 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Wed. Jan. 21 Mazzuchelli Gold 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Tues. Jan. 27 Drexler Black 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Thurs.  Jan. 29 Seton Catholic 4:00 p.m. @ Seton (Farley) 

Tues.  Feb. 3 Washington Blue 4:00 p.m. @ Washington 

Wed.  Feb. 4 Dream Academy 4:00 p.m. @ Dream Academy (Fulton) 

Tues. Feb. 10 Drexler Red 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Thurs. Feb. 12 Roosevelt Silver 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Thurs. Feb. 19 Roosevelt Black 4:00 p.m. @ Roosevelt 

Mon. Feb. 23 Washington White 4:00 p.m. @ Washington 

Wed. Feb. 25 Roosevelt Silver 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 
 

A/B switch day is Monday, February 9th  
 
 
 
 
 

 

[updated 12-15-25] 



 

 

7th Grade Boys Basketball – 2026 
  

7th Grade Mazz Gold​ ​  Coach: Jonny Carlson 

Day Date Opponent Time Location 

Thurs. Jan. 15 Roosevelt Purple 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Wed. Jan. 21 Mazzuchelli Blue 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Thurs. Jan. 22 Jefferson 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Mon.  Jan. 26 Seton Catholic 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Fri. Jan. 30 Drexler Red 4:00 p.m. @ Drexler (Farley) 

Mon.  Feb. 2 Roosevelt Silver 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

Thurs.  Feb. 5 Roosevelt Black 4:00 p.m. @ Roosevelt 

Mon.  Feb. 9 Seton Catholic 4:00 p.m. @ Seton (Farley) 

Wed.  Feb. 11 Dream Academy 4:00 p.m. @ Dream Academy (Fulton) 

Tues. Feb. 17 Washington Blue 4:00 p.m. @ Washington 

Wed. Feb. 18 Washington White 4:00 p.m. @ Washington 

Fri. Feb. 20 Drexler Black 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli 

 
A/B switch day is Monday, February 9th  

 

[updated 12-15-25] 



 

Mazzuchelli Catholic  
Boys Basketball Practice Schedule – 

2026
 

[Parent meeting for All Players and Parents Jan. 5 at 4:30] 
Week 1 Practice 

Date 8th Blue 
(Noel) 

8th Gold 
(Pfiffner) 

7th Blue 
(Reilly) 

7th Gold 
(Carlson) 

Mon., Jan. 5 3:00-4:30 
(Parent Meeting 

@ 4:30) 

3:00-4:30 
(Parent Meeting 

@ 4:30) 

4:30-6:00 
(Parent Meeting 

@ 4:30) 

4:30-6:00 
(Parent Meeting 

@ 4:30) 

Tues., Jan. 6 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 

Wed., Jan. 7 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 

Thurs., Jan. 8 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 

Fri., Jan. 9 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 
 

Week 2 Practice 

Date 8th Blue 
(Noel) 

8th Gold 
(Pfiffner) 

7th Blue 
(Reilly) 

7th Gold 
(Carlson) 

Mon., Jan. 12 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 

Tues., Jan. 13 3:00-4:00  
(Team Pictures) 

3:00-4:00  
(Team Pictures) 

3:00-5:00  
(Team Pictures) 

3:00-5:00  
(Team Pictures) 

Wed., Jan. 14 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 

Thurs., Jan. 15 3:00-3:45 @ Roosevelt 5:30-6:45 @ Mazzuchelli 

Fri., Jan. 16 @ Jefferson 3:00-3:45 @ Mazzuchelli 3:00-3:45 

[updated 12-15-25] 



 

Week 3 Practice 

Date 8th Blue 
(Noel) 

8th Gold 
(Pfiffner) 

7th Blue 
(Reilly) 

7th Gold 
(Carlson) 

Mon., Jan. 19 xxx (MLK Day) xxx (MLK Day) xxx (MLK Day) xxx (MLK Day) 

Tues., Jan. 20 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 

Wed., Jan. 21 3:00-3:45 3:00-3:45 @ Mazzuchelli @ Mazzuchelli 

Thurs., Jan. 22 3:00-3:45 @ Jefferson 5:30-6:45 @ Mazzuchelli 

Fri., Jan. 23 @ Mazzuchelli @ Mazzuchelli 3:00-3:45 3:00-3:45 

 
Week 4 Practice 

Date 8th Blue 
(Noel) 

8th Gold 
(Pfiffner) 

7th Blue 
(Reilly) 

7th Gold 
(Carlson) 

Mon., Jan. 26 3:00-3:45 @ Seton 
(Farley) 

5:30-6:45 @ Mazzuchelli 

Tues., Jan. 27 @ Drexler 3:00-3:45 @ Mazzuchelli 5:30-6:45 

Wed., Jan. 28 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 

Thurs., Jan. 29 @ Mazzuchelli 3:00-3:45 @ Seton 
(Farley) 

3:00-3:45 

Fri., Jan. 30 3:00-3:45 @ Mazzuchelli 5:30-6:45 @ Drexler 
 

Week 5 Practice 

Date 8th Blue 
(Noel) 

8th Gold 
(Pfiffner) 

7th Blue 
(Reilly) 

7th Gold 
(Carlson) 

Mon., Feb. 2 3:00-3:45 @ Roosevelt 5:30-6:45 @ Mazzuchelli 

Tues., Feb. 3 @ Mazzuchelli 3:00-3:45 @ Washington 5:30-6:45 

Wed., Feb. 4 @ Mazzuchelli 3:00-3:45 @ DA (Fulton) 3:00-3:45 

Thurs., Feb. 5 3:00-3:45 @ Mazzuchelli 5:30-6:45 @ Roosevelt 

Fri., Feb. 6 3:00-4:15 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30 4:15-5:30 

 
 

[updated 12-15-25] 



 

Week 6 Practice 

Date 8th Blue 
(Noel) 

8th Gold 
(Pfiffner) 

7th Blue 
(Reilly) 

7th Gold 
(Carlson) 

Mon., Feb. 9 3:00-3:45 @ Mazzuchelli 5:30-6:45 @ Seton 
(Farley) 

Tues., Feb. 10 @ Drexler 3:00-3:45 @ Mazzuchelli 5:30-6:45 

Wed., Feb. 11 3:00-3:45 @ Mazzuchelli 5:30-6:45 @ DA (Fulton) 

Thurs., Feb. 12 @ Roosevelt 3:00-3:45 @ Mazzuchelli 3:00-3:45 

Fri., Feb. 13 xxx (PD Day) xxx (PD Day) xxx (PD Day) xxx (PD Day) 
 

Week 7 Practice 

Date 8th Blue 
(Noel) 

8th Gold 
(Pfiffner) 

7th Blue 
(Reilly) 

7th Gold 
(Carlson) 

Mon., Feb. 16 3:00-4:15 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30 4:15-5:30 

Tues., Feb. 17 3:00-3:45 @ Mazzuchelli 5:30-6:45 @ Washington 

Wed., Feb. 18 3:00-3:45 @ Mazzuchelli 5:30-6:45 @ Washington 

Thurs., Feb. 19 @ Mazzuchelli 3:00-3:45 @ Roosevelt 5:30-6:45 

Fri., Feb. 20 3:00-3:45 @ Drexler 5:30-6:45 @ Mazzuchelli 
 

Week 8 Practice 

Date 8th Blue 
(Noel) 

8th Gold 
(Pfiffner) 

7th Blue 
(Reilly) 

7th Gold 
(Carlson) 

Mon., Feb. 23 @ Mazzuchelli xxx @ Washington xxx 

Tues., Feb. 24 3:00-4:15 xxx 3:00-4:15 xxx 

Wed., Feb. 25 @ Roosevelt xxx @ Mazzuchelli xxx 

Thurs., Feb. 26 xxx xxx xxx xxx 

Fri., Feb. 27 xxx xxx xxx xxx 
 

[updated 12-15-25] 


